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Moo LMNHUKMU

KT 477 N IKO

Nronb4YaTble PONVKK U cenapaTopsbl B cbope

TUM: PonnkonogwunnHuky, Nronb4aTble, OgHopsAaaHble, KOMMNAEKTbl NToJibY4aTbIX POJINKOB C

cenapaTtopoM, MeTpudeckune
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PACHETHbIE OAHHBbIE
HoMunHanbHasa gMHamMmyeckas
rpy3onofbémMHocTb, C
HoMuHanbHasa cTaTuyeckas
rpy3onoabEémMHocTb, Co

4,000
7,000
7,000

0,001

K 4x7x7

K4x7x7 TN
K4x7x7 TN
K4x7x7 TN

1,800 kH

1,300 kH



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/510463/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/510464/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/510466/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/510467/

